
AmefA for
Professionals



founded in 1931, Amefa’s heritage has been built on the catering and food 
service industry and we have become one of the key players in this sector. 
Amefa products are sold in more than 65 countries across the globe and 
are the first choice for millions of homes and restaurants every day. 
With our brands Amefa, richardson Sheffield, Couzon, Cuisinox, Kuppels, 
Paul Wirths, Lou Laguiole, Sabatier Trompette and medard de Noblat, our 
products can be found on tables and kitchens all over the world.

STroNg brANdS.
strong Products.

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA

2



everybody can dine together 
at the Amefa table. Choice and 
value go hand in hand, so you 
can be sure that whatever your 
budget, we’ve got a cutlery  
set that suits your taste. What 
makes Amefa stand out is our 
passion for lasting quality and 
craftsmanship. We don’t cut 
corners and our cutlery is 
beautiful down to the very 
last detail. 

When it comes to pulling  
out all the stops, with our 
 Premiere cutlery we not only 
strive to meet, but exceed 
our customers’ expectations. 
effortlessly chic designs 
 crafted in exceptional quality 
18 /10 stainless steel. each 
piece is finished to our exact-
ing quality standards and will 
give you years of exemplary 
service.

richardson Sheffield are a 
bold, britisch brand, who 
have been shaping the global 
knife market since 1839. for 
professional chefs, the quality 
of their knives must be with-
out question and our products 
lead the way with the finest 
materials and their superior 
performance. 

A collection of knives that 
cover all catering uses, and  
offers a level of professional 
quality for powerful tools 
which will last over time.

Lou Laguiole® signs exclusive 
designs on cutlery, which com-
bines Tradition and modernity 
for daily authentic tables. We 
place all our know-how at the 
service of this unique collection.

3

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA



A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA

4



index

about amefa 

brand overview  2–3

About Amefa 4–5

references national /  

international 8–9

Quality and craftmanship 11

Cutlery maintenance 12

Silver and gold plated  13

PVd colored cutlery 14

Stonewash 15

cutlery amefa Premiere 

0120 elizabeth 18

1170 metropole  19

1170 metropole black 20

1170 metropole gold 21

1170 metropole Copper 22

1170 metropole Champagne 23

1845 Cambridge  24

1860 oxford  25

1860 oxford black 26

1860 oxford gold 27

1860 oxford Copper 28

1860 oxford Champagne 29

5280 duke  30

8010 Jewel  31

8020 Cube  32

8030 Livia  33

8032 Livia osmose 34

8034 Livia Trendy 35

8036 Livia ronda 36

8090 Newton  37

9065 Aurora  38

9090 Tendence  39

cutlery amefa 18-10 

1026 Colorado  42

1120 Cuba  43

1315 martin  44

1810 florence 45

1824 Atlantic  46

1923 moderno  47

1924 Ventura 48

1924 Ventura black 49

1924 Ventura gold 50

1924 Ventura Copper 51

1924 Ventura Champagne 52

7204 elegance  53

8410 Palmon  54

8420 Chopin  55

8430 Haydn  56

8440 baguette  57

cutlery amefa 18-0 

0900 filet 58

1410 Austin 59

1410 Austin Stonewash 60

1570 bologna  61

2374 Amsterdam  62

2390 Scandinave  63

7480 octo  64

9036 Havane Jungle  65

sPecialties 

3000 Select  67

3001 Select  68

3010 Integrale  69

buffet, sPecialties & kids 

1309 buffet Contemporary 72–73

1319 buffet 74–75

1319 buffet Copper 76, 78

1319 buffet black 77-78

Specialties  79

0026 bear 80

4310 Teddy bear 81

steak, salt&PePPer

2520 royal Steak 84

4916/4917 XXL Steak knives  

goliath & Hercule 85 

7000 Pizza 86

7000 Pizza Wood 87

7025 Steak 88

7038 Chuletero  89

1139 daily 90

6755 Salt&Pepper 91

cash & carry amefa 

0900 filet 94

1120 Cuba  95

1410 Austin 94

1410 Austin Stonewash 94

2374 Amsterdam 94

7038 Chuletero 95

1810 florence 95

1923 moderno 95

7204 elegance 95

8440 baguette 95

cash & carry 

amefa Premiere 

1170 metropole 96

1170 metropole black  96

1170 metropole gold  96

1170 metropole Champagne  96

1860 oxford black 96

1860 oxford gold 96

1860 oxford Champagne 96

2520 royal Steak 96

8010 Jewel 96

8020 Cube 97

8030 Livia 97

8032 Livia osmose 97

8034 Livia Trendy 97

8026 Livia ronda 97

cash & carry tubes 

0265 eco 98

2374 Amsterdam 99

kitchen knives - 

sabatier tromPette

0256 Universal 102

8657 Vulcano 103

8888 Pro Tech 104

8780 origin 105

8701 Asean 106

0740 flex 107

9130 magnetic racks 108

r070 V Sabatier 109

r400 Kitchen essentials 110–111

 

steak cutlery - 

lou laguiole

2511 Tradition 114–116

made in france 117–118

 

alPhabetical index 

Index 119

5

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA

c
u

t
le

r
y

 
k

it
c

h
e

n
 k

n
iv

e
s

st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r
b

u
f

f
e

t,
 

sP
e

c
ia

lt
ie

s 
&

 k
id

s
c

a
sh

 &
  

c
a

r
r

y
a

lP
h

a
b

e
t

ic
a

l 
 i

n
d

e
x

s
t

e
a

k
 c

u
t

l
e

r
y

a
b

o
u

t
  

a
m

e
fa



A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA

6



At Amefa, we know all about cutlery, kitchen knives, 
cookware and dinnerware. After all, we‘ve been 
setting tables all over the world since 1931! 

founded in 1931, Amefa’s heritage has been built on 
the catering and food service industry and we have 
become one of the key players in this sector. With a 
young and energetic team, the Amefa group continues 
to grow and evolve in response to the rapidly 
changing demands of the industry.

Amefa products are sold in more than 65 countries 
across the globe and are the first choice in millions 
of homes and restaurants every day. With our brands 
Amefa, richardson Sheffield, Couzon, Cuisinox, 
Kuppels, Paul Wirths, Lou Laguiole, Sabatier Trompette 
and medard de Noblat, our products can be found  
all over the world. over the years we have built up 
an exceptional reputation within the industry, but  
it is our local knowledge that allows us to focus on 
the details that matter to you.

CreATIVe CooKINg.
delicious dining.

7

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA



refereNCeS
national / 
international

Turtle bay restaurant, United Kingdom

residenz, Würzburg, germany

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA

8



Crown Plaza, riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Conrad Hotel, Cairo, egypt

gastwerk, Hamburg, germany

Hotel nhow berlin, germany

9

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA



A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA

10



QUALITy ANd 
craftmanshiP

Anyone can create a look. What really makes Amefa stand out is our 
passion for lasting quality and craftsmanship. We don‘t cut corners and our 
cutlery is beautifully finished down to the very last detail. 

In a professional setting the performance demands placed on cutlery and 
knives by far exceed those of any domestic situation. It is only by insisting 
on the highest levels of quality that we are able to guarantee the durability 
and lasting performance of a product that has to deliver for you day in, 
day out.

Amefa is member of the 
business Social Compliance 
Initiative.

Amefa work‘s together with 
SgS worldwide.
SgS is the world‘s leading 
inspection, verification, testing 
and certification company.

11

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA



CUTLery 
maintenance
all amefa products are subjected to rigorous 
quality control. 
Cutlery is produced in either 18/0 chrome steel or 
18/10 chrome-nickel steel. These types of steel are 
stain resistant. modern dishwashing systems and 
todays aggressive detergents will not be harmful to 
your cutlery as long as you follow these guidelines. 

stains on cutlery can be caused by:
• Insufficient cleaning or drying
• Too high a dosage of detergent
•  Not rinsing the cutlery after usage so acids and 

salts from food products can stain or damage the 
cutlery.

•  Contact between various types of steel like chrome 
and chrome nickel steel or chrome nickel steel and 
silver(plated) material. (contact corrosion) 

to prevent stains we advise you to follow these 
instructions:
•  Rinse the cutlery directly after usage
•  Dry cutlery by hand with a dry cloth if still moist 

after cleaning in the dishwasher.
•  Please follow the dosage of detergents as per the 

instructions of the manufacturers. Very dirty 
dishes do not require a higher dosage of detergent.

•  Follow the maintenance instructions of your 
dishwasher meticulously.

•  To prevent contact corrosion (caused by different 
types of steel which come into contact with each 
other) we advise you to put the knives in a diffe-
rent basket than the forks and/or spoons.

•  Place the blade of the knife upwards and the 
prongs of the forks as well. This causes the water 
to rinse of easily and to guarantee proper cleaning 
of the various items.

•  Remove the cutlery from the dishwasher as soon 
as the cleaning program is finished.

gold and silver plated cutlery
All silver and gold plated cutlery is very delicate. In 
order to maintain its lustre for as long as possible, 
we advise that you clean this by hand.

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA

12



SILVer ANd goLd
Plated
silver plated cutlery
Silver plated cutlery is the epitomy of table culture. The silk appearance of the 
material is unique and adapts to use on both classic and contemporary patterns. 
Amefa has a range of patterns suitable for silver plating, which comply with the most 
stringent quality demands of the industry. for the modern silver-plating process 
Amefa always uses german factories for the “electro plating” of silver onto the 
chrome nickel steel which complies with the european Standards eN ISo 8442-2. The 
material is as important as the finishing. We therefore only use the highest quality 
18/10 chrome nickel steel.

silver plating
Amefa can offer varying levels of micron when it comes to silver plating which we are 
specify as follows:

Silver plating:   b60  b90  b100  b120  b150
Thickness:   24*  36*  40*  48*  60*
* micron
Purity of Silver:   999+/1000 %

gold plated cutlery
To give your cutlery a ‘royal touch’, you 
can accentuate certain decoration lines 
on your cutlery or have it completely 
gold plated (except the knife blades as 
these cannot be plated). Amefa uses only 
23 carat gold and thus assures you of a 
perfect finish. We use a company in 
Solingen, germany, capable of producing 
high quality gold plated cutlery products.

Quality of gold: 23/24 Carats
Thickness: 0,1 micron

13

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA



PVd
colored cutlery
This season’s most versatile PVd colours bring a touch of warmth and under-
stated glamour to the table. expertly cut from the finest materials and 
polished to a sublime finish. PVd (Physical Vapor deposition) means several 
layers of titanium coating were added to give the cutlery a vibrant colour that 
makes a true statement on any table. Whatever your choice, mirror or matt, 
daring black or glamorous copper, our coloured cutlery collection will be the 
talk of the table.

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA

14



stonewash
for those who like to bring something special, 
our stonewashed cutlery brings character and 
charm to your table setting. Tumbler stones 
create the ‘aged’ look that has taken its place 
at the modern day table. At first glance every 
spoon, fork and knife looks the same, but 
when you look closer, you will see not one 
item is exactly alike.

15

A
b

o
u

t
  

A
m

e
fA



When it comes to pulling out all the stops, 
with our Premiere cutlery we not only 
strive to meet, but exceed our customers’ 
expectations. effortlessly chic designs 
crafted in exceptional quality 18/10 stain - 
less steel. each piece is finished to our 
exacting quality standards and will give 
you years of exemplary service.

cutlery  
amefa Premiere

cu
tl

er
y

a
m

ef
a

 P
re

m
ie

re

16



17

cu
tl

er
y

a
m

ef
a

 P
re

m
ie

re



*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

elizabeth
0120

thickness: 
3,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife Hollow Handle /
tafelmes holheft 300 245 5011521

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 245 5137252

Table fork / tafelvork 320 209 5140054

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 208 5140030

dessert Knife Hollow Handle / 
dessertmes holheft 330 216 5133513

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 214 5137856

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 188 5140894

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 186 5140870

round Soup Spoon / 
dessertlepel ronde bak 350 175 5140863

fruit/Cocktail Knife HH / 
fruit/cocktail mes holheft* 355 177 5133711

Cocktail fork / cocktailvork 365 145 5144861

Cocktail Spoon / cocktaillepel 370 146 5144854

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 137 5128861

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 123 5129080

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 135 5145141

fish fork / visvork* 415 187 5140900

gravy Ladle / sauslepel* 430 185 5133407

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

18



*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

metroPole
1170

thickness: 
4,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 225 5136231

Steak Knife / steakmes 315 225 5136200

Table fork / tafelvork 320 207 5139577

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 207 5139645

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 205 5136866

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5139911

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5139935

round Soup Spoon / 
dessertlepel ronde bak 350 190 5139867

fruit/Cocktail Knife / 
fruit/cocktail mes 360 170 5138303

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 5143079

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 114 5143468

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 145 5142782

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 180 5140511

fish Knife / vismes 410 205 5139539

fish fork / visvork 415 197 5139546

Soup Ladle / soeplepel* 425 294 5129813

gravy Ladle / sauslepel 430 192 5132103

Vegetable Spoon / groentelepel 435 225 5135098

Salad Serving fork / sladienvork 445 227 5135074

Salad Serving Spoon / sladienlepel 450 227 5135081

Cake Server / gebakschep 455 256 5135104

butter spreader / botermes 470 160 5136224

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

19



metroPole black
1170

thickness: 
4,0 mm 

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 225 5431145

Table fork / tafelvork 320 207 5431176

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 207 5431206

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 205 5431237

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5431268

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5431299

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 5431329

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 114 5431350

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 145 5443469

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 180 5446385

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

20



metroPole gold
1170

thickness: 
4,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 225 5431381

Table fork / tafelvork 320 207 5431411

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 207 5431442

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 205 5431473

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5431503

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5431534

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 5431565

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 114 5431596

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 145 5443520

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 180 5449195

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

21



metroPole coPPer
1170

thickness: 
4,0 mm

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 225 5430902

Table fork / tafelvork 320 207 5430933

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 207 5430964

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 205 5430995

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5431022

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5431053

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 5431084

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 114 5431114

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 145 5443407

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 180 5449164

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

22



metroPole chamPagne
1170

thickness: 
4,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 225 5445166

Table fork / tafelvork 320 207 5445227

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 207 5445258

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 205 5445289

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5445319

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5445340

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 5445371

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 114 5445401

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 145 5445432

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 180 5449225

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

23



*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

cambridge
1845

thickness: 
3,2 mm 

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife Hollow Handle / 
tafelmes holheft 300 229 5132998

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 229 5136873

Steak Knife / steakmes 315 221 5136859

Table fork / tafelvork 320 207 5140474

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 213 5140542

dessert Knife Hollow Handle / 
dessertmes holheft 330 208 5133414

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 208 5137337

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 184 5141105

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 184 5141099

round Soup Spoon / 
dessertlepel ronde bak 350 171 5141082

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 141 5144342

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 114 5144656

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 146 5143765

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 175 5141662

fish Knife / vismes 410 216 5140818

fish fork / visvork 415 199 5140764

Ice-cream Spoon /  
ijs-/suiker schepje* 464 130 5143031

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

24



oxford
1860

thickness: 
3,5 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 226 5136880

Steak Knife / steakmes 315 226 5136910

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5140603

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 203 5140634

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 212 5137405

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 186 5141020

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 189 5141037

round Soup Spoon /  
dessertlepel ronde bak 350 176 5141075

fruit/Cocktail Knife /  
fruit/cocktail mes 360 165 5138679

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 133 5144311

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 109 5144731

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5143840

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 221 5141648

fish Knife / vismes 410 205 5140825

fish fork / visvork 415 179 5140788

gravy Ladle / sauslepel 430 160 5132806

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 445 235 5064190

Salad serving spoon / sladienlepel 450 237 5064183

Vegetable Spoon / groentelepel 435 220 5136484

Cake Server / gebakschep 455 250 5136453

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
C

u
t

le
r

y
  

A
m

e
fA

 P
r

e
m

ie
r

e

25



oxford black
1860

thickness: 
3,5 mm

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 226 5431862

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5431893

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 203 5431923

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 212 5431954

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 186 5431985

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 189 5432012

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 133 5432043

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 109 5432074

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5443490

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 221 5449553

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

26



oxford gold
1860

thickness: 
3,5 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 226 5432104

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5432135

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 203 5432166

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 212 5432197

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 186 5432227

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 189 5432258

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 133 5432289

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 109 5432319

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5443551

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 221 5449522

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

27



oxford coPPer
1860

thickness: 
3,5 mm 

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 226 5431626

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5431657

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 203 5431688

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 212 5431718

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 186 5431749

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 189 5431770

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 133 5431800

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 109 5431831

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5443438

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 221 5449492

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

28



oxford chamPagne
1860

thickness: 
3,5 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 226 5445463

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5445494

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 203 5445524

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 212 5445555

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 186 5445586

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 189 5445616

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 133 5445647

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 109 5445678

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5445708

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 221 5449584

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

29



*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

duke
5280

thickness: 
3,5 mm 

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife hollow handle /  
tafelmes holheft* 300 242 5132462

Table knife / tafelmes 305 234 5135470

Table fork / tafelvork 320 200 5137474

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 199 5137511

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 225 5135951

dessert fork / dessertvork 341 186 5137924

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 346 189 5137894

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 137 5141655

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 123 5142263

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 148 5141433

fish knife / vismes 410 197 5137467

fish fork / visvork 415 183 5137627

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

30



*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

Jewel
8010

thickness: 
3,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 236 5370451

Table fork / tafelvork 320 207 5370482

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 204 5370512

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 210 5371243

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5371274

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 189 5371304

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 150 5370543

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 117 5373605

Cake fork / gebakvorkje 390 150 5373636

fish knife / vismes* 410 210 5406150

butterspreader / botermes 470 153 5420040

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

31



cube
8020

thickness: 
4,5 mm 

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 235 5376613

Table fork / tafelvork 320 211 5376644

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 210 5376675

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 204 5376705

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 187 5376736

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 186 5376767

fruit knife / fruit-/cocktailmesje 360 173 5376798

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 142 5376828

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 112 5376859

Cake fork / gebakvorkje 390 154 5376880

Iced Teaspoon / Sorbetlepel 400 194 5376910

fish knife / vismes 410 207 5376941

fish fork / visvork 415 182 5376972

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

32



livia
8030

thickness: 
3,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 233 5408338

Table fork / tafelvork 320 206 5408369

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 206 5408390

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 198 5408512

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 183 5408482

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 183 5408451

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 142 5408420

Cake fork / gebakvorkje 390 142 5408543

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 445 229 5408574

Salad serving Spoon / sladienlepel 450 229 5408604

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

33



*pattern will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

livia osmose*
8032

thickness: 
3,0 mm

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 233 5408635

Table fork / tafelvork 320 206 5408635

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 206 5408697

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 142 5408727

Cake fork / gebakvorkje 390 142 5408789

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

34



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 233 5408819

Table fork / tafelvork 320 206 5408840

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 206 5408871

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 142 5408901

Cake fork / gebakvorkje 390 142 5408932

livia trendy
8034

thickness: 
3,0 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

35



livia ronda
8036

thickness: 
3,0 mm 

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 233 5408994

Table fork / tafelvork 320 206 5409021

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 206 5409052

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 142 5409113

Cake fork / gebakvorkje 390 142 5409144

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

36



*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 240 5135401

Table fork / tafelvork 320 204 5135296

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 205 5135333

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 209 5136255

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 184 5136262

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 184 5136279

round Soup Spoon /  
dessertlepel ronde bak 350 172,5 5136286

fruit/Cocktail Knife /  
fruit/cocktail mes 360 185 5137504

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 137 5139898

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 115 5141273

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 145 5139683

fish Knife / vismes* 410 205,5 5136323

fish fork / visvork* 415 197 5136293

gravy Ladle / sauslepel* 430 185,5 5131656

Vegetable Spoon / groentelepel* 435 227 5132035

Cake Server / gebakschep* 455 244 5132905

newton
8090

thickness: 
8,0 mm/forged

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

37



*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

aurora
9065

thickness: 
3,5 mm 

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

material: 
18/10

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 223 5135432

Steak Knife / steakmes 315 223 5135425

Table fork / tafelvork 320 202 5138853

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 204 5138792

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 206 5135937

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5139584

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5139508

round Soup Spoon /  
dessertlepel ronde bak* 350 185 5139553

fruit/Cocktail Knife /  
fruit/cocktail mes 360 178 5137962

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel  375 134 5142805

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 115 5143178

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 140 5142461

Iced Teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 180 5140252

Iced Teaspoon bent /  
sorbetlepel gebogen 402 180 5140023

fish Knife / vismes 410 211 5138785

fish fork / visvork 415 202 5138747

gravy Ladle / sauslepel 430 180 5132165

Vegetable Spoon / groentelepel 435 218 5134817

Salad Serving fork / sladienvork 445 210 5134800

Salad Serving Spoon / sladienlepel 450 210 5134749

Cake Server / gebakschep 455 256 5134794

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

38



*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 233 5136446

Table fork / tafelvork 320 202 5137641

Table Spoon / tafellepel 325 202 5137665

dessert Knife / dessertmes 335 210 5136989

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 182 5137900

dessert Spoon / dessertlepel 345 182 5137979

round Soup Spoon /  
dessertlepel ronde bak 350 178 5137986

fruit/Cocktail Knife /  
fruit/cocktail mes 360 185 5137993

medium Teaspoon / koffielepel 375 142 5142812

mocca Spoon / theelepel 380 110 5143123

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 145 5142478

gravy Ladle / sauslepel* 430 192 5131854

Cake Server / gebakschep* 455 263 5133896

Small meat fork / vleesvorkje* 475 148 5142393

tendence
9090

thickness: 
4,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 P

r
e

m
ie

r
e

39



everybody can dine together at the Amefa 
table. Choice and value go hand in hand,  
so you can be sure that whatever your 
budget, we’ve got a cutlery set that suits 
your taste. What makes Amefa stand out  
is our passion for lasting quality and 
craftsmanship. We don‘t cut corners and 
our cutlery is beautiful down to the very 
last detail. 

40

c
u

t
le

r
y

  
a

m
e

fa



41

c
u

t
le

r
y

  
a

m
e

fa



colorado
1026

thickness: 
8,0 mm/forged 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 222 5071341

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5071372

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 204 5071358

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 201 5090908

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 184 5090915

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 179 5090922
round soup spoon /  
dessertlepel ronde bak*

350 179 5108535

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 140 5071365

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 119 5090939

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 142 5090946

Soup ladle / soeplepel* 425 319 5090991

gravy ladle / sauslepel* 430 182 5090953

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel* 435 227 5090960

Cake server / gebakschep* 455 244 5091028

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

42

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



cuba
1120

thickness: 
6,0 mm/forged

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 240 5116929

Steak knife / steakmes* 315 180 5117070

Table fork / tafelvork 320 216 5116936

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 220 5116943

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 213 5116950

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 200 5116967

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 200 5116974
round soup spoon /  
dessertlepel ronde bak*

350 190 5117049

fruit/cocktail knife /  
fruit-/cocktailmesje*

360 180 5117056

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 5116981

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 110 5117025

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 148 5117063

fish knife / vismes 410 200 5116998

fish fork / visvork 415 190 5117001

Soup ladle / soeplepel 425 306 5117032

gravy ladle / sauslepel 430 197 5117018

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel* 435 221 5117117

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 445 221 5117094

Salad serving spoon / sladienlepel 450 221 5117100

Cake server / gebakschep 455 231 5117087

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

43

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



martin
1316

thickness: 
3,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 230 5339656

Table fork /tafelvork 320 219 5339687

Table Spoon / Tafellepel 325 204 5339717

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 209 5339748

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 201 5339779

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 182 5339809

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 150 5339861

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 115 5339892

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 153 5339922

gravy ladle / sauslepel 430 186 5340041

Vegetable Spoon / groentelepel 435 210 5340072

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 445 240 5340102

Salad serving spoon / sladienlepel 450 240 5340133

Cake server / gebakschep 455 225 5340164

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

44

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



florence
1810

thickness: 
3,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife hh / tafelmes holheft* 300 217 5066521

Table knife / tafelmes 305 218 5006565

Steak knife hh / steakmes holheft* 310 232 5066514

Table fork / tafelvork 320 198 5006589

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 199 5006572

dessert knife hh / dessertmes holheft* 330 202 5066538

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 195 5006596

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 177 5006619

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 180 5006602

fruit/cocktail knife / fruit-/cocktailmesje 360 166 5002543

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 5010005

Large tea spoon / koffielepel groot 378 153 5034322

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 112 5010012
Liquor - espresso spoon /  
likeur - espresso lepel

385 96 5012795

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 155 5010036

Cake fork small / gebakvork klein 391 122 5010029

Salad fork/cocktailfork / slavorkje 395 157 5034339

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 188 5010043

fish knife / vismes 410 196 5010067

fish fork / vis vork* 415 188 5010050

oyster fork / oestervorkje 420 137 5038146

Lobster fork / kreeftvork 423 226 5099741

oyster fork large / oestervork groot* 424 148 5114857

Soup ladle / soeplepel 425 319 5110074

gravy ladle / sauslepel 430 187 5006626

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel 435 213 5006633

Potato spoon / aardappellepel 440 210 5006640

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 445 210 5010395

Salad serving spoon / sladienlepel 450 212 5010111

Cake server / gebakschep 455 257 5010081
Ice-creamspoon/sugar spoon/ 
ijs/-suikerschepje

464 135 5012788

Sugar spoon / suikerschepje* 465 125 5012771

butter spreader / botermesje 470 153 5010098

Amuse spoon small / amuselepel klein 561 115 5260158

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

45

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



atlantic
1824

thickness: 
2,5 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 208 5042952

Steak knife / steakmes 315 218 5022046

Table fork / tafelvork 320 189 5042945

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 192 5042938

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 194 5050902

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 178 5002604

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 180 5020844
round soupspoon /  
dessertlepel ronde bak

350 184 5020790

fruit/cocktail knife /  
fruit-/cocktailmesje

360 175 5059318

Cocktail fork / cocktailvorkje 365 155 5020837

Cocktail spoon / cocktaillepel 370 155 5020820

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 5042969

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 108 5024651

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 150 5042976

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 177 5010715

fish knife / vismes 410 194 5020806

fish fork / vis vork 415 185 5020813

Soup ladle / soeplepel 425 299 5022053

gravy ladle / sauslepel 430 175 5074786

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 448 239 5022084

(Salad) serving spoon / (sla)dienlepel 453 239 5022077

Cake server / gebakschep 455 232 5074779

Small meat fork / vleesvorkje 476 143 5099451

Amuse spoon regular / amuselepel 560 120 5060147

Amuse spoon small / amuselepel klein* 561 90 5071631

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

46

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



moderno
1923

thickness: 
2,5 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 228 5107897

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5107910

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 201 5107927

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 214 5107934

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5107941

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5107958
round soup spoon /  
dessertlepel ronde bak

350 190 5107965

fruit/cocktail knife /  
fruit-/cocktailmesje

360 165 5109112

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 132 5107972

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 110 5107989

Liquor spoon / likeurlepel 385 156 5107996

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 98 5361251

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 202 5109679

fish knife / vismes 410 210 5109129

fish fork / visvork 415 181 5109136

Soup ladle / soeplepel* 425 300 5112969

gravy ladle / sauslepel 430 185 5112976

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel 435 225 5108009

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 445 235 5108016

Salad serving spoon / sladienlepel 450 235 5108023

Cake server / gebakschep 455 250 5108030

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

47

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



ventura
1924

thickness: 
3,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
satin finish/mat

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 228 5059912

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5059936

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 201 5059929

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 214 5065319

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5065395

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5065326

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 132 5059943

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 110 5021063

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5065401

fish knife / vismes* 410 210 5065357

fish fork / visvork* 415 181 5065364

Soup ladle / soeplepel* 425 300 5066767

gravy ladle / sauslepel 430 185 5065333

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel 435 225 5065340

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 445 235 5065388

Salad serving spoon / sladienlepel 450 235 5065371

Cake server / gebakschep 455 250 5066750

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

48

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 228 5430254

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5430285

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 201 5430315

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 214 5430346

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5430377

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5430407

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 132 5430438

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 110 5430469

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5443582

ventura black
1924

thickness: 
3,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
satin finish/mat

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

49

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 228 5430490

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5430520

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 201 5430551

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 214 5430582

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5430612

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5430643

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 132 5430674

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 110 5430704

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5443612

ventura gold
1924

thickness: 
3,0 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
satin finish/mat

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

50

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 228 5430018

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5430049

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 201 5430070

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 214 5430100

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5430131

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5430162

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 132 5430193

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 110 5430223

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5434788

ventura coPPer
1924

thickness: 
3,0 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
satin finish/mat

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

51

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 228 5445739

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5445760

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 201 5445791

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 214 5445821

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 190 5445852

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 190 5445883

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 132 5445913

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 110 5445944

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 156 5445975

ventura chamPagne
1924

thickness: 
3,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
satin finish/mat

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

52

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 215 5006923
Steak knife long blade /  
steakmes lang lemmet

318 236 5011224

Table fork / tafelvork 320 197 5006947

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 199 5006930

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 199 5006954

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 174 5006961

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 177 5006978
fruit/cocktail knife /  
fruit-/cocktailmesje

360 171 5010319

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 144 5009122
Large tea spoon/  
koffielepel groot/cocktaillepel

378 152 5032458

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 121 5010333

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 147 5010371

Salad fork/cocktailfork / slavorkje 395 157 5010326

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 184 5011910

fish knife / vismes 410 217 5010340

fish fork / visvork 415 197 5010418

Cake server / gebakschep 455 221 5011835

butter spreader / botermesje 470 146 5010357

Small meat fork / vleesvorkje* 475 164 5010364

elegance
7204

thickness: 
2,5 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

53

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 218 5032045

Table fork / tafelvork 320 194 5032069

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 195 5032052

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 201 5050896

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 176 5061892

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 177 5058489

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 132 5032076

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 112 5044666

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 154 5042921

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel 435 232 5061847

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 445 222 5061885

Salad serving spoon / sladienlepel 450 227 5061878

Palmon
8410

thickness: 
2,5 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

54

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 220 5032083

Steak knife / steak mes 315 230 5061915

Table fork / tafelvork 320 193 5032106

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 193 5032090

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 201 5061922

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 176 5062042

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 171 5061953

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 130 5032113

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 111 5061991

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 153 5032229

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel 435 225 5061984

Cake server / gebakschep 455 240 5061946

choPin
8420

thickness: 
2,5 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

55

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 245 5049456

Table fork / tafelvork 320 203 5049579

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 204 5049487

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 210 5049463

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 183 5049586

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 184 5049494
round soup spoon /  
dessertlepel ronde bak*

350 176 5062066

fruit/cocktail knife /  
fruit-/cocktailmesje

360 180 5062059

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 133 5049500

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 112 5049555

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 155 5049593

gravy ladle / sauslepel* 430 164 5049524

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel* 435 230 5049531

Salad serving fork / sladienvork* 445 226 5062097

Salad serving spoon / sladienlepel* 450 226 5062080

Cake server / gebakschep* 455 242 5049470

Ice creamspoon / ijs-/suiker schepje* 464 129 5071082

haydn
8430

thickness: 
2,5 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

56

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 245 5049609

Table fork / tafelvork 320 209 5049753

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 209 5049647

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 215 5049616

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 185 5049760

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 180 5049654
Small knife-butter spreader /  
klein mes-boter mesje

360 183 5049623

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 139 5049661

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 125 5049708

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 140 5049777

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 187 5007852

fish knife / vismes 410 204 5049715

fish fork / visvork 415 185 5049722

gravy ladle / sauslepel 430 190 5049685

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel 435 205 5049692

Salad serving fork / sladienvork 445 205 5049746

Salad serving spoon / sladienlepel 450 205 5049739

Cake server / gebakschep 455 253 5049630

Ice creamspoon / ijs-/suiker schepje* 464 131 5007937

Small meatfork/ vleesvorkje* 475 160 5007944

baguette
8440

thickness: 
2,5 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

57

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-1

0



filet
0900

thickness: 
2,2 mm 

material: 
18/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 239 5004660

Table fork / tafelvork 320 213 5004752

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 204 5006831

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 214 5006848

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 180 5006862

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 182 5006855
fruit/cocktail knife /  
fruit-/cocktailmesje

360 170 5016441

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 135 5004769
Large tea spoon /  
koffielepel groot/cocktaillepel

378 150 5026037

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 113 5009832

Liquor spoon / likeurlepel 385 92 5009849

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 139 5009863

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 185 5009870

fish knife / vismes 410 199 5009894

Soup ladle / soeplepel* 425 319 5009917

gravy ladle / sauslepel 430 183 5006879

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel 435 246 5006886

Potato spoon / aardappellepel 440 210 5006983

Cake server / gebakschep* 455 249 5009924

Ice creamspoon / ijs-/suiker schepje 464 132 5009887

butter spreader / botermesje 470 151 5009948

Cocktail fork/ cocktail vorkje 545 141 5009818

*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

58

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-0



austin
1410

thickness: 
2,5 mm

material: 
18/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 236 5370246

Table fork /tafelvork 320 207 5370277

Table Spoon / Tafellepel 325 205 5370314

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 212 5372479

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 186 5372509

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 184 5372530

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 142 5370345

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 120 5372561

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 143 5372592

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 205 5400431

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

59

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-0



austin stonewash
1410

thickness: 
2,5 mm

material: 
18/0

finish: 
stonewash finish

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 236 5407508

Table fork /tafelvork 320 207 5407539

Table Spoon / Tafellepel 325 205 5407560

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 212 5450641

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 186 5450672

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 184 5450702

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 142 5407591

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 120 5450733

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 143 5450764

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 205 5450795

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

60

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-0



bologna
1570

thickness: 
2.0 mm

material: 
18/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table Knife / tafelmes 305 207 5096658

Table fork /tafelvork 320 196 5096665

Table Spoon / Tafellepel 325 195 5096672

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 144 5096689

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 129 5122906

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 150 5122913

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 196 5122920

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

61

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-0



amsterdam
2374

thickness: 
2,2 mm

material: 
18/0

finish: 
satin finish/mat

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 203 5004363

Table fork / tafelvork 320 192 5010135

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 192 5010142

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 194 5010159

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 174 5010166

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 173 5010173
fruit/cocktail knife /  
fruit-/cocktailmesje

360 193 5030454

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 5010234
Large tea spoon/  
koffielepel groot/cocktaillepel

378 158 5010180

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 128 5010302

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 146 5010203

Iced teaspoon / sorbetlepel 400 187 5010210

fish knife / vismes 410 193 5010241

gravy ladle / sauslepel 430 190 5007364

Vegetable spoon / groentelepel 435 214 5007371

Potato spoon / aardappellepel 440 204 5007388

Cake server / gebakschep 455 223 5029328

butter spreader / botermesje 470 161 5010272

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

62

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-0



scandinave
2390

thickness: 
1,8 mm

material: 
18/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 216 5029557

Table fork / tafelvork 320 201 5029571

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 204 5029564

dessert knife / dessertmes 335 209 5016106

dessert fork / dessertvork 340 188 5016113

dessert spoon / dessertlepel 345 189 5016120

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 134 5016090

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 115 5109822

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 140 5030232

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

63

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-0



octo
7480

thickness: 
2,0 mm

material: 
18/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 216 5004400

Table fork / tafelvork 320 192 5009146

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 193 5009139

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 141 5009153

mocca spoon / theelepel 380 117 5001904

Cake fork / gebakvork 390 144 5036364

  

  

  

  

  

  

64

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-0



havane Jungle
9036

thickness: 
3,0 mm

material: 
18/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
354669

Table knife / tafelmes 305 235 4621918

Table fork / tafelvork 320 208 4621949

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 208 4621925

medium teaspoon / koffielepel 375 138 4621932

  

  

  

  

65

C
u

t
le

r
y

  
A

m
e

fA
 1

8
-0



66

Sp
e

c
ia

lt
ie

S

sPecialties



select
3000

thickness: 
2,5 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 335 192 5038054

Table fork / tafelvork 340 180 5038078

Table spoon / tafellepel 345     180 5038061

  

  

  

67

Sp
e

c
ia

lt
ie

S



select
3001

thickness: 
2,5 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Knife special shape /  
mes speciaal 

481 133 5038030

fork righthanded /  
rechtshandige vork

485 184 5055440

fork lefthanded /  
linkshandige vork

486 184 5038085

Spoon righthanded /  
rechtshandige lepel

490 184 5038092

Spoon lefthanded /  
linkshandige lepel

491 184 5038023

  

  

  

  

  

68

Sp
e

c
ia

lt
ie

S



integrale
3010

thickness: 
2,0 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Table knife / tafelmes 305 165 5398653

Table fork / tafelvork 320 144 5398684

Table spoon / tafellepel 325 148 5398714

  

  

  

69

Sp
e

c
ia

lt
ie

S



buffet &  
serving articles

70

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sP

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



71

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sP

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



buffet contemPorary
1309

thickness: 
3,4 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
satin/mat

descriPtion code length 
mm

bulk
barcode 

871115

sleeve
barcode 

871115
Paté & Antipasti Server / 
paté schep 243 222 5441946 5454915

medium Classic buffet 
Spoon / serveer lepel 244 332 5441977 5454946

fresh fruit&Salad Spoon /  
fruit lepel 245 270 5442004 5454977

risotto Spoon /  
risotto lepel 248 250 5442035 5455004

Slim buffet Spoon / 
smalle buffet lepel 250 320 5442066 5455035

Cake Server /  
gebakschep 255 260 5442097 5455066

roast & bbQ fork / 
vleesvork 259 320 5442127 5455097

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

72

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



Paté & Antipasti Server /
paté schep

fresh fruit&Salad Spoon /
fruit lepel

Slim buffet Spoon /
smalle buffet lepel

roast & bbQ fork /
vleesvork

medium Classic buffet Spoon /
serveer lepel

risotto Spoon /
risotto lepel

Cake Server /
gebakschep

buffet contemPorary
1309

73

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



buffet
1319

thickness: 
3,4 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
satin/mat

descriPtion length 
mm

code bulk  
barcode 

871115

sleeve
barcode 

871115

Soup ladle/ soeplepel 310 240 5018285 5035923

Ladle/ sauslepel groot 260 241 5018292 5035930

dressing spoon/ dressinglepel 338 242 5018377 5035947

Slotted turner/ visschep 310 243 5018315 5036043

Solid serving spoon/ 
serveerlepel 310 244 5020004 5035954

Slotted spoon/ geperforeerd 310 245 5018490 5035978

meat serving fork/  
vleesdienvork 310 246 5018308 5036029

Cold meat fork/ vleesvorkje 180 247 5018360 5036036

SSS large/slalepel groot 290 248 5018346 5035985

SSf large/ slavork groot 290 249 5018353 5035992

Serving spoon/  
serveerlepel klein 250 250 5018384 5035961

SSS small/ slalepel klein 237 251 5018322 5036012

SSf small/ slavork klein 235 252 5018339 5036005

Serving tong/  
serveerklem groot 290 253 5044697 5035442

gravy ladle/ sauslepel 207 254 5006411 5048480

Cake server/ gebakschep 260 255 5006466 5056348

multi purpose tong/  
tang lang 310 256 5050605 –

Spaghetti spoon/ lepel 308 257 5060161 –

Serv tong small/ 
serveertang klein 200 258 5073550 –

meat fork/ vleesvork 290 259 5072393 –

Snail tong/ slakkentang 140 260 5072409 –

74

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



buffet
1319

Soup ladle/  
soeplepel
#240, 310 mm

Cold meat fork/ 
vleesvorkje
#247, 180 mm

gravy ladle/  
sauslepel
#254, 207 mm

Ladle/  
sauslepel groot
#241, 260 mm

SSS large/  
slalepel groot
#248, 90 mm

Cake server/  
gebakschep 
#255, 260 mm

dressing spoon/ 
dressinglepel
#242, 338 mm

SSf large/  
slavork groot 
#249, 90 mm

multi purpose 
tong/ tang lang
#256, 310 mm

Slotted turner/ 
visschep
#243, 310 mm

Serving spoon/ 
serveerlepel klein
#250, 50 mm

Spaghetti spoon/ 
lepel
#257, 308 mm

Solid serving 
spoon/ serveerlepel
#244, 310 mm

SSS small/  
slalepel klein
#251, 37 mm

Serv tong small/ 
serveertang klein 
#258, 200 mm

Slotted spoon/  
geperforeerd
#245, 310 mm

SSf small/  
slavork klein
#252, 35 mm

meat fork/  
vleesvork
#259, 290 mm

meat serving fork/  
vleesdienvork
#246, 310 mm

Serving tong/  
serveerklem groot
#253, 90 mm

Snail tong /  
slakkentang
#260, 140 mm

75

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



**not on stock, on request only

buffet coPPer
1319

thickness: 
3,4 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
satin/mat

descriPtion length 
mm

code bulk  
barcode 

871115

sleeve
barcode 

871115

Soup Ladle 310 240 5447320 5447801

Large gravy Ladle 260 241 5447351 5447863

dressing Spoon** 338 242 5448402 5448761

Solid Serving Spoon 310 244 5447023 5447924

Slotted Serving Spoon 310 245 5447085 5447986

meat Serving fork** 310 246 5448464 5448822

Cold meat fork** 180 247 5447382 5448044

Large Salad Spoon 290 248 5447412 5448105

Large Salad fork** 290 249 5447443 5448167

Small Serving Spoon 250 250 5447474 5448228

Small Salad Spoon** 237 251 5447504 5448280

Small Salad fork** 235 252 5448525 5448884

Serving Tongs** 290 253 5447146 –

gravy Ladle** 207 254 5447207 5448945

Cake/Pizza Server 260 255 5447535 5448341

multi-Purpose Tongs** 310 256 5448587 –

Small Serving Tongs** 200 258 5448648 –

meat fork** 290 259 5448709 5449003

Snail Tongs** 140 260 5447269 –

76

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



**not on stock, on request only

buffet black
1319

thickness: 
3,4 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
satin/mat

descriPtion length 
mm

code bulk  
barcode 

871115

sleeve
barcode 

871115

Soup Ladle 310 240 5447566 5447832

Large gravy Ladle 260 241 5447597 5447894

dressing Spoon** 338 242 5448433 5448792

Solid Serving Spoon 310 244 5447054 5447955

Slotted Serving Spoon 310 245 5447115 5448013

meat Serving fork** 310 246 5448495 5448853

Cold meat fork** 180 247 5447627 5448075

Large Salad Spoon 290 248 5447658 5448136

Large Salad fork** 290 249 5447689 5448198

Small Serving Spoon 250 250 5447719 5448259

Small Salad Spoon** 237 251 5447740 5448310

Small Salad fork** 235 252 5448556 5448914

Serving Tongs** 290 253 5447177 –

gravy Ladle** 207 254 5447238 5448976

Cake/Pizza Server 260 255 5447771 5448372

multi-Purpose Tongs** 310 256 5448617 –

Small Serving Tongs** 200 258 5448679 –

meat fork** 290 259 5448730 5449034

Snail Tongs** 140 260 5447290 –

77

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



buffet coPPer

buffet black

1319

1319

Soup ladle/  

soeplepel

#240, 310 mm

Soup ladle/  

soeplepel

#240, 310 mm

Ladle/  

sauslepel groot

#241, 260 mm

Ladle/  

sauslepel groot

#241, 260 mm

SSS large/  

slalepel groot

#248, 90 mm

SSS large/  

slalepel groot

#248, 90 mm

Cake server/  

gebakschep 

#255, 260 mm

Cake server/  

gebakschep 

#255, 260 mm

Serving spoon/ 

serveerlepel klein

#250, 50 mm

Serving spoon/ 

serveerlepel klein

#250, 50 mm

Solid serving 

spoon/ serveerlepel

#244, 310 mm

Solid serving 

spoon/ serveerlepel

#244, 310 mm

Slotted spoon/  

geperforeerd

#245, 310 mm

Slotted spoon/  

geperforeerd

#245, 310 mm

78

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



*item will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

sPecialties

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion Pattern
no.

code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Lobster fork / kreeftvork 1810 423 226 5099741

oyster fork / oestervorkje 1810 420 137 5038146

Amuse spoon regular / 
amuselepel 1824 560 120 5060147

Amuse spoon small /  
amuselepel klein* 1824 561 90 5071631

Iced Teaspoon bent /  
Sorbetlepel gebogen 9065 402 180 5140023

9065/402 

Iced Teaspoon bent / 

sorbetlepel gebogen

1810/423

Lobster fork / 

 kreeftvork

1810/420

oyster fork /  

oestervork

1824/561 

Amuse Spoon Small / 

amuselepel klein

1824/560 

Amuse Spoon Large / 

amuselepel groot

  

  

  

  

  

79

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



bear
0026

thickness: 
2,0 mm 

material: 
18/0

finish: 
satin/mat

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Children's knife / kindermes 540 171 5060215

Children's fork / kindervork 545 141 5055501

Children's spoon / kinderlepel 550 141 5050988

  

  

  

80

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



teddy bear
4310

thickness: 
2,5 mm 

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Children's knife / kindermes 540 183 5065005

Children's fork / kindervork 545 163 5065029

Children's spoon / kinderlepel 550 168 5065012

  

  

  

81

b
u

f
f

e
t,

 
sp

e
c

ia
lt

ie
s 

&
 k

id
s



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

steak

82



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

83



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

royal steak
2520

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 

Steak knife brown without 
 serration / steakmes bruin 
zonder kartel

122 230 8711155251040

Steak knife brown serrated / 
steakmes bruin met kartel 113 230 8711155331506

Steak fork brown  /  
steakvork bruin 320 210 3546696031005

6 pcs Steak knife brown 
 serrated in wooden cabinet/ 
6-dlg steakmes set bruin  
met kartel in houten kistje

K35 230 8711155375234

Steak knife black /  
steakmes zwart 113 230 8711155408253

Steak fork black /  
steakvork zwart 320 210 8711155408284

6 pcs Steak knife black 
serrated in magnet box/ 
6-dlg steakmes set zwart 
met kartel in magneet doos

K35 230 8711155442219

thickness: 
2,5 mm

material: 
13/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

  

  

  

  

  

  

84



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

xxl steak knives  
goliath & hercule

4916/4917

material:
13/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion Pattern 
no.

code length 
mm

barcode 

goliath XXL Steakknife 
micro  serration /  
Steakmes fijne kartel

4916 621 225 354669 
3900007

Hercule XXL Steakknife 
micro serration /  
Steakmes fijne kartel

4917 621 245 354669 
3910006

3 Hercule XXL Steakknives 
on blister /  
3 Steakmessen op hangkaart

4917 SK3 245 871115 
5446415

  

  

  

85



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

Pizza
7000

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Steak knife/ steakmes 315 210 5029786

Steak fork/ vork 340 201 5029809

Spoon/ lepel 345 196 5029793

6 steak/pizza knives on blister/  
6 steak/pizzamessen op  hangkaart br6 210 5455417

6 steak/pizza forks on blister/  
6 steak/pizzavorken op  hangkaart Ag6 201 5455448

6 (dessert) spoons on blister/  
6 (dessert)lepels op hangkaart Ae6 196 5371052

thickness: 
2,0 mm 

material: 
18/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

  

  

  

  

  

  

86



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

thickness: 
2,0 mm

material: 
18/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

Pizza wood
7000

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Steak knife wood/ steakmes hout 620 210 5436232

Steak fork wood/ vork hout 340 201 5436263

6 steak knives wood on blister/  
6 steakmessen hout op hangkaart rb6 210 5436294

6 steak forks wood on blister /  
6 steakvorken hout op hangkaart Ag6 201 5442158

  

  

  

  

87



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

steak
7025

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Steak knife micro serration/  
steakmes fijne kartel 620 217 5423928

6 steak/pizza knives on blister/  
6 steak/pizzamessen op hangkaart rb6 217 5442585

thickness: 
1,8 mm

material: 
13/0

finish: 
satin finish/mat

  

  

88



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

chuletero
7038

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

Steak knife/ steakmes 315 225 5057536

Steak fork/ vork 371 202 5057543

12 pcs Steakset in giftbox /  
12-dlg Steakset in showdoos b21 5452508

thickness: 
2,5 mm

material: 
18/10

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

  

  

89



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

daily
1139

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
871115

12 bread/house hold knives on blister/ 
brood/huishoud messen op hangkaart bZ7 220 5122036

thickness: 
1,8 mm

material: 
13/0

finish: 
satin finish/mat

  

90



st
e

a
k

,  
 

sa
lt

&
P

e
P

P
e

r

salt&PePPer
6755

descriPtion code length 
cm

barcode 
871115

Salt&Pepper mill XXL black / 
Zout&Pepermolen XXL Zwart 675514Pe04959 35 5352235

Salt&Pepper mill XXL red / 
Zout&Pepermolen XXL rood 675514Pe05959 35 5352211

Salt&Pepper mill XXL Natural wood / 
Zout&Pepermolen XXL Hout 675511Pe22959 35 5427308

material: 
rubber wood

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

91



cash and carry

92

c
a

sh
 &

  
c

a
r

r
y



93

c
a

sh
 &

  
c

a
r

r
y



C
a

sh
 &

  
C

a
r

r
y

CASH & CArry boXeS
amefa

filet  
0900

austin  
1410

 austin 
stonewash 

1810

amsterdam 
2374

descriPtion code barcode 871115

12 table knives / 12 tafelmessen bXCCAA7 5347941 5372943 5453581 5348429

12 dessert knives / 12 dessertmessen bXCCAb7 5347958 5372967 5453604 5348436

12 table spoons / 12 tafellepels bXCCAC7 5347965 5372981 5453628 5348443

12 dessert spoons / 12 dessertlepels bXCCAe7 5347972 5373001 5453642 5348467

24 dessert spoons / 24 dessertlepels 5348474

12 table forks / 12 tafelvorken bXCCAf7 5347989 5373025 5453666 5348481

24 table forks / 24 tafelvorken 5348498

12 dessert forks / 12 dessertvorken bXCCAg7 5347996 5373049 5453680 5348504

24 dessert forks / 24 dessertvorken 5348511

12 medium teaspoons / 12 koffielepels bXCCAH7 5348009 5373063 5453703 5348528

12 mocca spoons / 12 theelepels bXCCAK7 5348016 5373087 5453727 5348535

36 mocca spoons / 36 theelepels bXCCAK9 5348023 5348542

12 cake forks / 12 gebakvorkjes bXCCAN7 5348030 5373100 5453741 5348559

24 cake forks / 24 gebakvorkjes bXCCAN8 5348047 5348566

12 fish knives / 12 vismessen bXCCAQ7 5348054 5348573

12 fish forks / 12 visvorken bXCCAr7

12 cocktail spoons / 12 cocktaillepels bXCCAS7 5348061 5348580

12 cocktail forks / 12 cocktailvorkjes bXCCAT7 5348078

12 fruit knives / 12 fruit-/cocktailmesjes bXCCAU7 5348085 5348597

12 iced teaspoons / 12 sorbetlepels bXCCAV7 5348092 5348603

12 ice-cream spoons / 12 ijsschepjes bXCCAW7 5348108

2 gravy ladles / 2 sauslepels bXCCAy2 5348115 5348610

2 vegetable spoons / 2 groentelepels bXCCAZ2 5348122 5348627

2 potato spoons / 2 aardappellepels bXCCbA2 5348139 5348634

6 butter spreaders / 6 botermesjes bXCCbb6 5348146 5348641

2 cake servers / 2 gebakscheppen bXCCbC2 5348153 5348658

12 liquor spoons / 12 likeurlepels bXCCbK7 5348160

12 small cake forks / 12 gebakvorkjes klein bXCCbH7

12 oyster forks / 12 oestervorkjes bXCCbf7

6 lobster forks / 6 kreeftvorkjes bXCCCb6

12 Amuse spoons small in gift box ZA03by7

12 steak forks/ 12 steakvorken bXCCbQ7

12 steak knives / 12 steakmessen bXCCbr7

94



cuba  
1120

florence 
1810 

moderno
1923 

chuletero
7038

elegance
7204 

baguette  
8440 

descriPtion code barcode 871115

12 table knives / 12 tafelmessen bXCCAA7 5398127 5348177 5382119 5348740 5349099

12 dessert knives / 12 dessertmessen bXCCAb7 5398141 5348184 5382133 5348757 5349105

12 table spoons / 12 tafellepels bXCCAC7 5398165 5348191 5382157 5348764 5349112

12 dessert spoons / 12 dessertlepels bXCCAe7 5398189 5348207 5382171 5348771 5349129

24 dessert spoons / 24 dessertlepels bXCCAe8

12 table forks / 12 tafelvorken bXCCAf7 5398202 5348214 5382195 5348788 5349136

24 table forks / 24 tafelvorken bXCCAf8

12 dessert forks / 12 dessertvorken bXCCAg7 5398226 5348221 5382218 5348795 5349143

24 dessert forks / 24 dessertvorken bXCCAg8

12 medium teaspoons / 12 koffielepels bXCCAH7 5398240 5348238 5398042 5348801 5349150

12 mocca spoons / 12 theelepels bXCCAK7 5348245 5348818 5374060

36 mocca spoons / 36 theelepels bXCCAK9

12 cake forks / 12 gebakvorkjes bXCCAN7 5398264 5348252 5398066 5348825 5349167

24 cake forks / 24 gebakvorkjes bXCCAN8

12 fish knives / 12 vismessen bXCCAQ7 5398288 5348269 5398080 5349174

12 fish forks / 12 visvorken bXCCAr7 5398301 5398103 5349181

12 cocktail spoons / 12 cocktaillepels bXCCAS7 5348276 5348832

12 cocktail forks / 12 cocktailvorkjes bXCCAT7 5348283 5348849

12 fruit knives / 12 fruit-/cocktailmesjes bXCCAU7 5348290 5348856

12 iced teaspoons / 12 sorbetlepels bXCCAV7 5348306 5348863

12 ice-cream spoons / 12 ijsschepjes bXCCAW7 5348313

2 gravy ladles / 2 sauslepels bXCCAy2

2 vegetable spoons / 2 groentelepels bXCCAZ2

2 potato spoons / 2 aardappellepels bXCCbA2 5348344

6 butter spreaders / 6 botermesjes bXCCbb6 5348351 5348870

2 cake servers / 2 gebakscheppen bXCCbC2 5348368 5348887

12 liquor spoons / 12 likeurlepels bXCCbK7 5348405

12 small cake forks / 12 gebakvorkjes klein bXCCbH7 5348399

12 oyster forks / 12 oestervorkjes bXCCbf7 5348382

6 lobster forks / 6 kreeftvorkjes bXCCCb6 5348412

12 Amuse spoons small in gift box ZA03by7 5312543

12 steak forks/ 12 steakvorken bXCCbQ7 5348726

12 steak knives / 12 steakmessen bXCCbr7 5348733

95

C
a

sh
 &

  
C

a
r

r
y



C
a

sh
 &

  
C

a
r

r
y

CASH & CArry boXeS
amefa Premiere

metroPole
 1170

metroPole 
black

1170

metroPole 
gold
1170

metroPole 
chamPagne

1170

Jewel
8010

descriPtion
code barcode 871115

6 table knives / 6 tafelmessen bXCCAA6 5443902 5443988 5444060

12 table knives / 12 tafelmessen bXCCAA7 5371335 5373124

12 dessert knives / 12 dessertmessen bXCCAb7 5371359 5373148

6 table spoons / 6 tafellepels bXCCAC6 5443926 5444008 5444084

12 table spoons / 12 tafellepels bXCCAC7 5371373 5373162

12 dessert spoons / 12 dessertlepels bXCCAe7 5371397 5373186

6 table forks / 6 tafelvorken bXCCAf6 5443940 5444022 5444107

12 table forks / 12 tafelvorken bXCCAf7 5371410 5373209

12 dessert forks / 12 dessertvorken bXCCAg7 5373223

6 medium teaspoons / 6 koffielepels bXCCAH6 5443964 5444046 5444121

12 medium teaspoons / 12 koffielepels bXCCAH7 5371458 5373247

12 mocca spoons / 12 theelepels bXCCAK7 5371472 5373261

12 cake forks / 12 gebakvorkjes bXCCAN7 5371496 5373285

12 fish knives / 12 vismessen bXCCAQ7 5371519

12 fish forks / 12 visvorken bXCCAr7 5371533

12 fruit knives / 12 fruit-/cocktailmesjes bXCCAU7 5371557

12 iced teaspoons / 12 sorbetlepels bXCCAV7 5371571

6 butter spreaders / 6 botermesjes bXCCbb6 5371595

oxford 
1860

oxford 
 black 

1860 

oxford 
gold
1860

oxford 
chamPagne

1860

royal 
steak 

2520
descriPtion

code barcode 871115

6 table knives /  6 tafelmessen bXCCAA6 5443667 5443742 5443827

12 table knives / 12 tafelmessen bXCCAA7 5371618  

12 dessert knives / 12 dessertmessen bXCCAb7 5371632  

6 table spoons / 6 tafellepels bXCCAC6 5443681 5443766 5443841  

12 table spoons / 12 tafellepels bXCCAC7 5371656  

12 dessert spoons / 12 dessertlepels bXCCAe7 5371670  

6 table forks / 6 tafelvorken bXCCAf6 5443704 5443780 5443865  

12 table forks / 12 tafelvorken bXCCAf7 5371694  

12 dessert forks / 12 dessertvorken bXCCAg7 5371717  

6 medium teaspoons / 6 koffielepels bXCCAH6 5443728 5443803 5443889  

12 medium teaspoons / 12 koffielepels bXCCAH7 5371731  

12 mocca spoons / 12 theelepels bXCCAK7 5371755  

12 cake forks / 12 gebakvorkjes bXCCAN7 5371779  

12 fish knives / 12 vismessen bXCCAQ7 5371793

12 fish forks / 12 visvorken bXCCAr7 5371816

12 iced teaspoons / 12 sorbetlepels bXCCAV7 5371854

6 steak forks wood / 6 steakvorken hout bXCCbP7 5409670

6 steak forks black / 6 steakvorken zwart bXCCbP7 5409717

6 steak knives wood / 
6 steakmessen hout bXCCAf6 5372134

6 steak knives black / 
6 steakmessen zwart bXCCAf6 5409694

96



cube
 8020 

livia 
8030 

livia osmose* 
8032 

livia trendy
8034 

livia ronda 
8036 

descriPtion code
barcode 871115

12 table knives / 12 tafelmessen bXCCAA7 5398851 5427933 5428039 5428138 5428237

12 dessert knives / 12 dessertmessen bXCCAb7 5398875

12 table spoons / 12 tafellepels bXCCAC7 5398899 5427957 5428053 5428152 5428251

12 dessert spoons / 12 dessertlepels bXCCAe7 5398912

12 table forks / 12 tafelvorken bXCCAf7 5398936 5427971 5428077 5428176 5428275

12 dessert forks / 12 dessertvorken bXCCAg7 5398950

12 medium teaspoons / 12 koffielepels bXCCAH7 5398974 5427995 5428091 5428190 5428299

12 mocca spoons / 12 theelepels bXCCAK7 5398998

12 cake forks / 12 gebakvorkjes bXCCAN7 5399018 5428015 5428114 5428213 5428312

12 fish knives / 12 vismessen bXCCAQ7 5399032

12 fish forks / 12 visvorken bXCCAr7 5399056

12 fruit knives / 12 fruit-/cocktailmesjes bXCCAU7 5399070

12 iced teaspoons / 12 sorbetlepels bXCCAV7 5399094

*pattern will be discontinued in the future, please check availability

97

C
a

sh
 &

  
C

a
r

r
y



C
a

sh
 &

  
C

a
r

r
y

0265
eco

thickness: 
1,0 mm

material: 
18/0

descriPtion code barcode 

mocca spoon / theelepel b000380 8711155018629

120 mocca spoons/ 120 theelepels T000AL8 8711155004615

48 Appetizer spoons / 
48 Appetizer lepels T000AX1 3546694198014

48 Appetizer spoons w. hook/ 
Appetizerlepels met knik T000AX2 3546694198038

48 Appetizer sporks / 
48 Appetizer vork met tanden T000AX3 3546694198021

  

  

98



2374
amsterdam

thickness: 
2,2 mm

material: 
18/0

descriPtion code barcode 
871115

60 medium teaspoons/  
60 koffielepels T000AJ8 5104391

60 cake forks/ 60 gebakvorkjes T000AP5 5104407

99

C
a

sh
 &

  
C

a
r

r
y



100

k
it

c
h

e
n

 k
n

iv
e

s



A collection of knives that cover all 
catering uses, and offers a level of 
professional quality for powerful tools 
which will last over time.

kitchen knives
sabatier  
tromPette

101

k
it

c
h

e
n

 k
n

iv
e

s



universal
0256

material: 
moV steel / moV staal (5Cr15moV)

finish:
satin finish/mat

descriPtion code blade 
length mm

barcode 
354669

boning knife / uitbeenmes 227 130 6711013

Sticking knife / universeel mes 229 160 6711020

Carving knife / vleesmes 010 180 6711037

flexible Sole knife / fileermes 142 180 6711044

butcher knife / vleesmes 221 200 6711051

butcher knife / vleesmes 222 250 6711068

bread knife / broodmes 191 220 6711075

Ham/Salmon knife / ham/zalm mes 182 250 6711082

Carving fork / vleesvork 197 180 6711099

Sharpener / aanzetstaal 226 300 6711105

Cleaver / hakbijl 130 280 6711112

genoise knife / Taartmes 014 300 6711129

Poultry shears / wildschaar 147 110 6711136

Kebab knife / kebab mes 013 400 6711143

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

102

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



vulcano
8657

material: 
moV steel / moV staal (5Cr15moV)

finish:
satin finish/mat

descriPtion code blade 
length mm

barcode 
354669

Paring knife / schilmes 117 90 9181011

boning knife / uitbeenmes 227 130 9181028

Chef knife / koksmes 129 160 9181035

flexible filet knife / fileermes 142 180 9181042

Santoku knife / santoku mes 161 175 9181059

bread knife / broodmes 191 200 9181066

Chef knife / koksmes 132 200 9181073

Chef knife / koksmes 131 250 9181080

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

103

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



Pro tech
8888

descriPtion code blade 
length mm

barcode 
354669

butcher knife / vleesmes 222 250 9191010

butcher knife / vleesmes 221 200 9191027

Sticking knife / universeelmes 015 150 9191034

Sticking knife / universeelmes 016 130 9191041

boning knife / uitbeenmes 017 180 9191058

boning knife / uitbeenmes 018 130 9191065

Sharpener / aanzetstaal 225 250 9191072

Chef knife / koksmes 132 200 9191089

Chef knife / koksmes 131 250 9191096

flexible Sole knife / fileermes 142 170 9191102

Chef knife / koksmes 180 300 9191119

material: 
moV steel / moV staal (5Cr15moV)

5 HACCP coloured inserts with every knife

 Cheese and bread / kaas en brood

 fish / vis

 fruit and vegetables / fruit en groenten

 Poultry / gevogelte

 raw meat / rauw vlees 

finish:
satin finish/mat

removable colour insert

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

104

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



origin
8780

descriPtion code blade 
length mm

barcode 
354669

Paring knife / schilmes 112 100 9201016

boning knife / uitbeenmes 227 130 9201023

Santoku knife / santoku mes 161 175 9201030

Carving knife / vleesmes 011 180 9201047

Carving knife / vleesmes 196 200 9201054

Carving fork / vleesvork 197 180 9201061

Chef knife / koksmes 132 200 9201078

Chef knife / koksmes 131 250 9201085

Ham/Salmon knife / ham/zalm mes 188 280 9201092

Sharpener / aanzetstaal 225 200 9201108

Chef knife / koksmes 114 150 9201115

Chef knife / koksmes 180 300 9201122

Carving knife / vleesmes 179 250 9201139

material: 
moV steel / moV staal (5Cr15moV)

finish:
satin finish/mat

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

105

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



asean
8701

descriPtion code blade 
length mm

barcode 
871115

Paring knife / schilmes 117 90 9211015

Utility knife / huishoudmes 116 125 9211022

Santoku knife / santoku mes 161 175 9211039

Carving knife / vleesmes 012 200 9211046

Chef knife / koksmes 132 200 9211053

flexible Sole knife / fileermes 142 180 9211060

material: 
moV steel / moV staal (5Cr15moV)

finish:
satin finish/mat

  

  

  

  

  

  

106

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



flex
0740

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
354669

Straight spatula / paletmes recht U01 150 9221014

Straight spatula / paletmes recht U23 200 9221021

Straight spatula / paletmes recht U05 250 9221038

Straight spatula / paletmes recht U06 300 9221045

Straight spatula / paletmes recht U07 350 9221052

Straight spatula / paletmes recht U08 400 9221069

Narrow Angled spatula /  
paletmes gebogen U21 250 9221076

Wide angled spatula /  
paletmes gebogen U14 280 9221083

Wide angled spatula /  
palletmes gebogen U24 340 9221090

Wide angled spatula /  
palletmes gebogen U10 220 9221106

Triangle spatula /  
palletmes driehoekig U13 130 9221113

Wide Angled Spatula /  
paletmes gebogen (grote hoek) U15 150 9221120

material: 
13/0 steel / 13/0 staal (X30Cr13)

finish:
satin finish/mat

107

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



magnetic racks
9130

material: 
Aluminium

finish:
satin finish/mat

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
354669

magnetic rack / magneet rek 125 330 9231013

magnetic rack / magneet rek 126 450 9231020
  

  

108

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



v sabatier
r070

descriPtion code blade 
length mm

barcode 
501331

Paring knife / schilmes 117 80 4700905

Vegetable knife / groentenmes 120 90 4700998

Utility knife / huishoudmes 116 110 4700912

Chef knife / koksmes 114 150 4700943

Chef knife / koksmes 132 200 4720156

Santoku knife / santoku mes 160 125 4726684

Santoku knife / santoku mes 161 175 4726714

bread knife / broodmes 191 200 4700950

Carving knife / vleesmes 196 200 4700929

Carving fork / vleesvork 197 170 4701001

boning knife / uitbeenmes 192 130 4701018

filleting knife / fileermes 141 200 4720187

Straight spatula / paletmes recht 104 200 4714391

Chef knife / koksmes 119 250 4714377

Cleaver / hakbijl 130 165 4720125

Sharpener / aanzetstaal 195 280 4720217

material: 
moV steel / moV staal (5Cr15moV)

finish:
satin finish/mat

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

109

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



kitchen essentials
r400  

material: 
moV steel / moV staal (5Cr15moV)

finish:
satin finish / mat

descriPtion code barcode 
871115

2 x All purpose knife green w/ serration /  
2 x huishoudmes groen met kartel UK2 5409434

2 x All purpose knife grey / 2 x huishoudmes grijs UK1 5409465

Peeling knife & Peeler / Schilmesje & gebogen schilmesje Pe2 5409588

3 pc Starter set / 3 delige starterset Z79 5409526

3 pc Starter set / 3 delige starterset Z80 5409557

2 x Tomato knife / 2 x tomatenmes rS2 5409403

2 x Paring Knives / 2 x schilmesje PK2 5409496

10 x Tomato Knife + 10 x All purpose knife /  
10 x Tomatenmes + 10 x huishoudmes Z81 5409618

10 x Paring Knife + 10 x serrated All purpose knife /  
10 x schilmesje + 10 x huishoudmes met kartel Z82 5409632

110

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



kitchen essentials
r400  

2x All purpose knife green w/ serration / 
2x huishoudmes groen met kartel
r400grP445UK2

3 pc Starter set / 
3 delige starterset
r400mZP449Z79

2x Paring Knives / 
2x schilmesje
r400rdP447PK2

2x All purpose knife grey / 
2x huishoudmes grijs
r400gyP446UK1

3 pc Starter set / 
3 delige starterset
r400mZP450Z80

10x Tomato Knife +  
10x All purpose knife /  
10x Tomatenmes + 10x huishoudmes
r400mZCdU3Z81

Peeling knife & Peeler /  
Schilmesje & gebogen schilmesje
r400mZP448Pe2

2x Tomato knife / 
2 x tomatenmes
r400rdP444rS2

10x Paring Knife + 10x serrated  
All purpose knife / 10x schilmesje +  
10 huishoudmes met kartel
r400mZCdU4Z82

111

K
it

c
h

e
n

 K
n

iv
e

s



steak cutlery 
lou laguiole

Lou Laguiole® signs exclusive 
designs on cutlery, which com-
bines Tradition and modernity 
for daily authentic tables. We 
place all our know-how at the 
service of this unique collection.

112

s
t

e
a

k
 c

u
t

l
e

r
y



113

s
t

e
a

k
 c

u
t

l
e

r
y



S
t

e
a

k
 c

u
t

l
e

r
y

tradition
2511

gauge: 
1,0 mm

material: 
13/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
354669

6 steak knives stainless steel in knife block / 6 
steakmessen roestvrijstaal in messenblokje K35 230 1853589

6 steak knives anthracite in knife block / 6 
steakmessen antracietl in messenblokje K35 230 8943603

6 steak knives mixed colors in knife block (pep-
per/pearl/taupe) / 6 steakmessen gemixte kleu-
ren in messenblokje (peper/parelmoer/taupe)

K35 230 8949605

6 steak knives mixed colors in  wooden box 
(pepper/pearl/taupe/  
6 steakmessen gemixte kleuren in  
houten kistje (peper/parelmoer/taupe)

K35 230 8949063

2-pc salad serving set taupe in wooden box / 
2-delig salade couvert taupe in houten kistje A23 255 8940275

3 cheese knives, mixed colors in wooden box 
(pepper/pearl/taupe / 3 kaasmessen in gemixte 
kleuren in houten kistje (peper/parelmoer/taupe)

CS7
230/ 
160/  
220

8949032

Stainless steel / 
roestvrij staal

Anthracite / antraciet

Pearl / parelmoer Taupe / taupe

Pepper / peper

114



tradition
2511

6 steak knives stainless steel  
in knife block /  

6 steakmessen roestvrijstaal  
in messenblokje

6 steak knives mixed colors in 
wooden box (pepper/pearl/taupe/ 
6 steakmessen gemixte kleuren in 

houten kistje (peper/parelmoer/taupe)

6 steak knives anthracite  
in knife block /  

6 steakmessen antracietl  
in messenblokje

2-pc salad serving set taupe  
in wooden box /  

2-delig salade couvert taupe  
in houten kistje

6 steak knives mixed colors  
in knife block (pepper/pearl/taupe) /  
6 steakmessen gemixte kleuren in 

messenblokje (peper/parelmoer/taupe)

3 cheese knives, mixed colors in 
wooden box (pepper/pearl/taupe / 
3 kaasmessen in gemixte kleuren in 
houten kistje (peper/parelmoer/taupe)

115

S
t

e
a

k
 c

u
t

l
e

r
y



S
t

e
a

k
 c

u
t

l
e

r
y

tradition
2511

descriPtion code barcode 
354669

24 pc cutlery set anthracite / 24 delige bestekset antraciet C40 8943566

24 pc cutlery set pepper / 24 delige bestekset peper C40 8941562

24 pc cutlery set pearl / 24 delige bestekset parelmoer C40 8942569

24 pc cutlery set taupe / 24 delige bestekset taupe C40 8940565

Antracite / antraciet

Pearl / parelmoer Taupe / taupe

Pepper / peper

gauge: 
1,0 mm

material: 
13/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

116



bubinga/bubinga oak/eiken

plain/glad bark decorated / 
schors decoratie

wenge/wengé

mAde IN
france

material: 
13/0

finish: 
mirror/hoogglans

descriPtion code length 
mm

barcode 
354669

6 steak knives stainless steel -  
bark decorated in wooden box /  
6 steakmessen roestvrij staal - schors decoratie 
in houten kistje

905060 230 9050607

6 steak knives stainless steel 
in wooden box /  
6 steakmessen roestvrij staal -  
in houten kistje

905160 230 9051604

6 steak knives mixed colors in  wooden box 
(wenge/bubinga/oak)  
6 steakmessen gemixte kleuren in houten kistje 
(wengé/bubinga/eiken)

906060 230 9060606

mixed colours / gemixte kleuren

117

S
t

e
a

k
 c

u
t

l
e

r
y



S
t

e
a

k
 c

u
t

l
e

r
y

france
mAde IN

6 steak knives stainless steel -  
bark decorated in wooden box /  
6 steakmessen roestvrij staal - 
schors decoratie in houten kistje

6 steak knives stainless steel in 
wooden box /  
6 steakmessen roestvrij staal in 
houten kistje

6 steak knives mixed colors in 
 wooden box (wenge/bubinga/oak) /
6 steakmessen gemixte kleuren in 
houten kistje (wengé/bubinga/eiken)

118



About Amefa 4–5

Amsterdam 62, 99

Asean  106

Atlantic 46

Aurora 38 

Austin 59

Austin Stonewash  60

baguette 57

bear  80

bologna 61

brand overview  2–3

buffet  74–75

buffet Contemporary  72–73

buffet black 77–78

buffet Copper 76, 78

Cambridge 24

Cash & Carry boxes Amefa 94–95

Cash & Carry boxes Amefa  

Premiere 96–97 

Chopin 55

Chuletero 89

Colorado 42

Cuba 43

Cube 32

Cutlery maintenance  12

daily 90

duke 30 

eco 98

elegance 53

elizabeth 18

filet 58

flex  107

florence  45

Havane Jungle  65

Haydn 56     

Integrale 69 

Jewel 31 

Livia 33

Livia osmose 34

Livia ronda 36

Livia Trendy 35

made in france 117–118

magnetic racks 108

martin 44

metropole 19 

metropole black 20 

metropole Champagne 23 

metropole Copper 22 

metropole gold 21 

moderno 47

Newton 37 

octo 64

origin  105

oxford 25 

oxford black 26 

oxford Champagne 29 

oxford Copper 28 

oxford gold 27 

Palmon  54

Pizza 86

Pizza Wood 87

Pro Tech  104

PVd colored cutlery  14

Quality and craftmanship  11

references national /  

international 8–9

royal Steak 84 

Salt&Pepper  91

Scandinave 63 

Select 67–68

Silver and gold plated  13

Specialties  79

Steak 88

Stonewash  15

Kitchen essentials  110–111

Teddy bear 81

Tendence 39 

Tradition 114–116

Universal 102

Ventura 48

Ventura black 49

Ventura Champagne 52

Ventura Copper 51

Ventura gold 50

V Sabatier 109

Vulcano 103

XXL Steak knives goliath &  

Hercule 85

index
ALPHAbeTHICAL  

119

A
lp

h
A

b
e

t
ic

A
l 

 i
n

d
e

x



amefa b.v.
boogschutterstraat 52
P.o. box 72
7300 Ab Apeldoorn
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 55 368 12 84
fax: +31 55 366 32 25
email: sales@amefa.com
Website: www.amefa.com

P
1
C

A
C

A
2

0
1

9


